Optical networking solutions
SFP+ Transceivers
Fibrain Sp z o.o.
Address: Zaczernie 190f, 36-062 Zaczernie, Poland
Tel: +48 17 86-60-800
Fax: +48 17 86-60-810
Email: info@fibrain.com  http://www.fibrain.com
FTF-S1XG-DxxL-080D

Fax: +48 17 86-60-810
Email: info@fibrain.com  http://www.fibrain.com
Ordering information
FTF-S1XG-DxxL-040D / FTF-S1XG-DxxL-040DI are a generic part numbers for whole family of SFP+ DWDM modules for 40km* reach.
Module with particular TX wavelength will have part number as follows:
FTF-S1XG-C18L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1563.05nm (191.8THz)
FTF-S1XG-D19L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1562.23nm (191.9THz)
FTF-S1XG-D20L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1561.42nm (192.0THz)
FTF-S1XG-D21L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1560.61nm (192.1THz)
FTF-S1XG-D22L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1559.79nm (192.2THz)
FTF-S1XG-D23L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1558.98nm (192.3THz)
FTF-S1XG-D24L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1558.17nm (192.4THz)
FTF-S1XG-D25L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1557.36nm (192.5THz)
FTF-S1XG-D26L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1556.55nm (192.6THz)
FTF-S1XG-D27L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1555.75nm (192.7THz)
FTF-S1XG-D28L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1554.94nm (192.8THz)
FTF-S1XG-D29L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1554.13nm (192.9THz)
FTF-S1XG-D30L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1553.33nm (193.0THz)
FTF-S1XG-D31L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1552.52nm (193.1THz)
FTF-S1XG-D32L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1551.72nm (193.2THz)
FTF-S1XG-D33L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1550.92nm (193.3THz)
FTF-S1XG-D34L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1550.12nm (193.4THz)
FTF-S1XG-D35L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1549.32nm (193.5THz)
FTF-S1XG-D36L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1548.51nm (193.6THz)
FTF-S1XG-D37L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1547.72nm (193.7THz)
FTF-S1XG-D38L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1546.92nm (193.8THz)
FTF-S1XG-D39L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1546.12nm (193.9THz)
FTF-S1XG-D40L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1545.32nm (194.0THz)
FTF-S1XG-D41L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1544.53nm (194.1THz)
FTF-S1XG-D42L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1543.73nm (194.2THz)
FTF-S1XG-D43L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1542.94nm (194.3THz)
FTF-S1XG-D44L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1542.14nm (194.4THz)
FTF-S1XG-D45L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1541.35nm (194.5THz)
FTF-S1XG-D46L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1540.56nm (194.6THz)
FTF-S1XG-D47L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1539.77nm (194.7THz)
FTF-S1XG-D48L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1538.98nm (194.8THz)
FTF-S1XG-D49L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1538.19nm (194.9THz)
FTF-S1XG-D50L-080D - SFP+ module with TX central wavelength of 1537.40nm (195.0THz)